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50m / EAF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,9

1 FONTAINE Ophelie EAF / Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''01 D8

2 MANZELLA Amelie EAF / Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''68 D8

3 MORJON Manon EAF / Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''90 D8

50m / EAM POM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,1

1 TEZEMPA Zarro POM / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''39

2 HAURY Quentin EAM / C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''98 D8

3 DJAMA GALESH Yousri EAM / C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10''29 D8

100m / BEF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,5

1 ALMERAS Margot 1234266 BEF /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''48 59

2 MABANZA Shelly 262550160 BEF /00 14''96 98

3 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''28 58

4 FOUGEAT Juliette 262550027 BEF /01 15''85 91

5 NIAKATE Kany 1530144 BEF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 18''02 75

100m / BEF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,9

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''57 85

2 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''80 52

3 GUILLONNET Anaelle 1245947 BEF /00 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 14''81 17

4 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 BEF /01 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''18 70

5 FLASQUE Alexandra 1218089 BEF /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''87 89

100m / BEF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,2

1 NSOSSANI Celeste-grace 1418665 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 13''90 38

2 RUFFIN Aurore 1380646 BEF /00 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 14''86 10

3 OMOBIADE Constance 1418656 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''27 59

4 JEUSSELIN Ines 730962 BEF /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''71 07

100m / BEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,0

1 LATOR Yannis 1218243 BEM /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''98 69

2 ARDIN Theo 262550024 BEM /00 14''42 06

3 ROLLANDO Dorian 1221171 BEM /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''84 54

4 COSNIER Theo 1306672 BEM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''10 25

5 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''27 08

BERTEAUX Tom 262550026 BEM /00 NP

100m / CAM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,6

1 LAGACHE Pierre-alain 1381832 CAM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''75 R2 19

2 BESSON Allan CAM / C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13''08 D4 25

100m / JUM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,6

1 GUEZO Cedric 1353936 JUM /94 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''20 R4 11

100m / MIF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,5

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 MIF /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''48 98

2 PACITTO Oceane 1201001 MIF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''72 63

3 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''19 98

4 DIOCOU Fatou 1450522 MIF /98 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''19 98

5 COLELLA Marine 1079443 MIF /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''76 23

100m / MIM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,4

1 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''39 68

2 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 MIM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''56 31

3 ZELLER Yann 262550021 MIM /98 14''65 76

AHOUACH Samy 697131 MIM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

100m / MIM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,8

1 MONTARIOL Florian 1310150 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''76 89

2 RASPIENGEAS Adrien 1378989 MIM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 13''21 00

3 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 MIM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''94 75
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100m / SEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,3

1 NONONE Gilles 1180878 SEM /90 As Aix-les-bains 73 R-A 11''38 IR3 15

2 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 SEM /85 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 11''72 R1 27

3 DEI Kevin 1348371 ESM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''98 R3 63

4 GOSTYMEN Kevin 1317097 SEM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 12''06 R3 44

ZAGRADSKY Igor 629874 VEM /69 Wh Suresnes - Nanterre Ac -92* 92 I-F NP

100m / SEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,6

1 BEKIMA Sylvain 397266 SEM /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''25 IR2 50

2 MICHEL Romain 957762 SEM /87 Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 12''55 D2 33

NOUVEL William 1371581 ESM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

OZEL Marc 236335 VEM /67 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

PUSIOL Stephane 1291134 VEM /73 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

1 000m / CAF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 CAF /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'09''09 R1 71

2 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 CAF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'29''39 R6 65

3 DEREDEL Fiona 1071628 CAF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'48''24 D5 02

1 000m / EAF BEF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLONNET Anaelle 1245947 BEF /00 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 3'18''84 68

2 JEUSSELIN Ines 730962 BEF /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'33''24 29

3 FOUGEAT Juliette 262550027 BEF /01 3'42''40 49

4 MABANZA Shelly 262550160 BEF /00 3'46''66 14

5 DJAMA-GALESH Ilhan 1342047 BEF /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'00''22 13

6 FONTAINE Ophelie EAF / 4'34''69 D8 18

7 MORJON Manon EAF / 4'40''54 D8 95

8 MANZELLA Amelie EAF / 4'57''00 D8 42

1 000m / EAM POM BEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LATOR Yannis 1218243 BEM /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'05''23 55

2 ROLLANDO Dorian 1221171 BEM /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'18''67 13

3 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'30''61 17

4 BERTEAUX Tom 262550026 BEM /00 3'38''16 71

5 ARDIN Theo 262550024 BEM /00 3'50''87 19

6 HAURY Quantin EAM / 3'52''99 D8 14

7 DJAMA GALESH Yacin POM / 3'54''23 11

8 BODIN Antoine POM / 4'09''23

9 DJAMA GALESH Yousri EAM / 4'10''83 D8

1 000m / CAM JUM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 CAM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'34''54 IR3 15

2 LESSAINT Baudouin 1243220 CAM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'44''82 R3 40

3 CALLON Vincent 1476767 CAM /96 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 2'49''30 R4 70

4 MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'01''34 D2 03

5 DUNEAU Florian 1490660 JUM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'09''20 D4 10

6 HERNANDEZ Quentin 1364520 CAM /96 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'21''97 D7 84

CASCALES Vincent 192300 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F AB

1 000m / MIF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRAHIMI Rachel 826295 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'03''68 31

2 PETITDIDIER Solene 1084679 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'34''01 22

3 BERTAUX Camille 262550023 MIF /99 3'40''92 62
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1 000m / MIM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILAVERT Louis 856175 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'38''23 50

2 LEGROS Louis 1302791 MIM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 2'49''75 64

3 INGRASSIA Remy 1392173 MIM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 2'51''63 36

4 BENFETIMA Anis 1223032 MIM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 2'51''89 32

5 AHOUACH Samy 697131 MIM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2'55''58 80

6 MONTARIOL Florian 1310150 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'55''66 78

7 CLOAREC Dylan 1084705 MIM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'00''00 20

8 THARAUD Vincent 543874 MIM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3'00''23 17

9 ZELLER Yann 262550021 MIM /98 3'11''24 87

10 FERON Flavien 1411459 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'14''78 51

11 PERRIN Thomas 1154968 MIM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'21''02 92

12 RASPIENGEAS Adrien 1378989 MIM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'23''39 72

1 000m / ESV F (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 HIERSO HARKOU Marie-odile 997131 VEF /62 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 3'15''19 R2 06

2 RASTOUT Typhaine 1346935 ESF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'19''74 R4 59

3 GIRON Caroline 176374 ESF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'27''83 R5 79

4 DEROSIN Pauline 999514 SEF /85 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'30''02 R6 59

5 LATOR Nadia 1484770 VEF /70 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'00''93 D7 08

6 KIBE Mugure 1415475 VEF /68 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'02''90 D8 94

1 000m / ESV M (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 CYBAK Donovan 678325 SEM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'42''38 R2 80

2 DABIN Olivier 470654 SEM /81 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'44''16 R3 51

3 LESSAINT Scarf 1435763 ESM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'48''74 R4 79

4 VIDAL Patrick 206089 VEM /70 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'53''14 R6 14

5 TOURDES Patrice 236863 VEM /66 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 2'54''18 R6 99

6 SMITH Julien 1147337 VEM /63 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'02''22 D2 92

7 MARTIAL Max 460951 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'03''85 D2 72

8 ESTEVES Jose 1462082 VEM /61 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'18''14 D6 18

9 SAMPER Georges 281385 VEM /44 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'26''32 D8 49

10 MASSON Herve 149879 VEM /65 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'30''96 D8 15

11 HUEBER Franck 1309835 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'31''81 D8 09

12 LEMAIRE Jean-pierre 1362631 VEM /49 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'40''63 D8 59

13 PIANT Philippe 1405869 VEM /67 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'40''82 D8 58

14 MALLET Frederic 125193 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'54''69 D8 10

15 LAJOIE Dominique 1393114 VEM /63 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'01''71 D8 1

16 DUBRAY Mathieu SEM / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'09''43 D8

MARIANI Gilles 509966 VEM /65 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

Hauteur / CAF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LATOR Melissa 1129990 CAF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m40 R5 65

2 DONATI Loretta 1126131 CAF /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m40 R5 65

3 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 CAF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m35 D1 13

Hauteur / SEF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 M FUANANI Prinslie 668618 SEF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m20 D5 57

Hauteur / CJES M (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMBAUD Julien 496276 SEM /82 Acr Locmine-pontivy * 56 BRE 1m89 IR3 65

2 MARCELLI Robin 515692 SEM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m85 IR4 27

3 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m50 D3 99

4 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 SEM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m40 D5 07

KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC

Perche/MIF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m30 40

2 HENRY Clemence 609273 MIF /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m50 63

3 COLELLA Marine 1079443 MIF /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m10 27

4 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m90 60
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Perche/MIM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAVILLON Romain 1339249 MIM /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m00 04

2 MAROUNI Adil 1443454 MIM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m60 97

3 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 MIM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m40 43

Perche / CJES F (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOULAUD Audrey 302396 SEF /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m70 R2 32

2 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 CAF /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m50 R4 63

3 BAGLAN Charlotte 1266682 CAF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m30 R6 95

4 ROUSSEL Lison 1039473 CAF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m30 D8 61

Perche / CJES M (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 ESM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m40 IR2 89

2 ROIG Vincent 942473 SEM /81 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m90 R2 50

3 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m60 R3 68

4 BOYER Julien 905326 SEM /80 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F 3m40 R5 13

Longueur / TCF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 JUF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m51 IR1 55

2 HERELIUS Lindsay 1185147 ESF /93 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 5m33 IR2 13

3 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 JUF /94 Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 91 I-F 5m30 IR2 06

4 CAMPS BONNET Agnes 213918 VEF /61 Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 4m14 D3 41

5 JARON Anais SEF / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m10 D3 32

6 M FUANANI Prinslie 668618 SEF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m86 D4 78

Longueur / TCM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 VEM /71 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 6m56 (+0,6) IR3 26

2 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m44 (+0,0) IR3 02

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 JUM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m22 (+0,0) R1 57

4 PUSIOL Stephane 1291134 VEM /73 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m99 (+0,0) R4 10

5 MOURGUET Maxime 1034718 CAM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m70 (+0,0) R5 51

6 NOUVEL William 1371581 ESM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m33 (+0,6) D2 76

7 MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m00 (+0,0) D3 10

8 MACE Arthur 1483580 JUM /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m70 (+0,6) D5 50

9 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 SEM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m66 (+0,0) D5 42

MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) / JES F (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLELLA Virginie 115378 ESF /91 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m92 IR3 98

2 GOVAERE Lucile 767061 VEF /48 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m65 D4 35

debut : 19h15  fin : 19h25

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOURGUET Maxime 1034718 CAM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13m22 R3 14

2 SCHLATTER Sebastien 587583 CAM /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 12m18 R5 52

début : 20h50   fin : 21h50

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUVIER Quentin 1329869 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m23 R6 36

début : 20h50    fin : 21h50
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Poids (7 Kg) / ESV M (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 SEM /88 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 14m69 N4 01

2 CABRERA Christophe 225391 SEM /82 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 12m72 IR4 84

3 HUBERT Willy 451822 SEM /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11m80 R2 29

4 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m36 R5 43

5 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m00 R5 22

6 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m25 R6 77

7 HUEBER Franck 1309835 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8m24 D2 18

8 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m96 D3 01

9 DIOGO Baptiste 1474416 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m50 D7 15

début : 20h50   fin : 21h50

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSE Pauline 292438 SEF /87 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 52m23 N1 94

2 MARCADET Anais 419747 ESF /91 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 47m64 N2 09

3 DICOT Valerie 515325 SEF /85 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 45m69 N3 73

4 HERELIUS Lindsay 1185147 ESF /93 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 42m62 N4 16

5 COLELLA Virginie 115378 ESF /91 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 41m58 N4 96

6 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 JUF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 30m33 R2 88

7 CAMPS BONNET Agnes 213918 VEF /61 Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 30m02 R2 82

8 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 28m90 R4 62

9 DIARRA Salle 1003760 CAF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 27m46 R5 35

10 SAINT LUC Sylvie 374724 VEF /65 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24m00 D2 71

11 RE Ghislaine 1398202 VEF /58 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 22m64 D3 46

12 DEREDEL Fiona 1071628 CAF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14m47 D7 96

13 LAQUIEZE Aude 1417647 SEF /78 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 13m57 D7 80

14 LASNE Sylvie 1130079 VEF /68 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 10m25 D8 19

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 CAM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 26m31 D4 19

2 SCHLATTER Sebastien 587583 CAM /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 25m68 D4 07

3 MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 14m30 D8 96

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 VATONNE Quentin 600062 JUM /94 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 44m31 IR2 55

2 BOUVIER Quentin 1329869 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 37m13 R2 20

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 34m65 R5 74

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABRERA Christophe 225391 SEM /82 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 40m28 IR3 79

2 HUBERT Willy 451822 SEM /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 37m41 R1 26

3 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29m53 R6 79

4 DIOGO Baptiste 1474416 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29m29 R6 74

5 BEULE Jerome 461040 SEM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 27m82 D1 47

6 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 25m32 D2 00

Disque (2.0 Kg) / VEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 35m88 R2 97

2 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 24m86 D3 92

3 ZAGRADSKY Igor 629874 VEM /69 Wh Suresnes - Nanterre Ac -92* 92 I-F 22m43 D4 47

Javelot (500 G) / CAF (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIARRA Salle 1003760 CAF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 31m30 R4 13

Debut 19H10   -  Fin 19H30

Javelot (600 G) / JESV F (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRU Pauline 365976 SEF /90 Paris Uc 75 I-F 27m84 R5 48

2 CAMPS BONNET Agnes 213918 VEF /61 Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 18m72 D5 80

début : 19h10   fin : 19h30
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Javelot (700 G) / CAM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHLATTER Sebastien 587583 CAM /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 42m27 R5 28

Javelot (800 G) / ESM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAWRENCE Raphael 167049 ESM /92 Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 53m41 IR3 86

Javelot (800 G) / JUM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 58m07 IR1 53

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 43m60 R3 47

2 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 42m70 R4 34

Javelot (800 G) / VEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 COMMEINHES Xavier 437522 VEM /72 Paris Uc 75 I-F 38m74 R6 78

2 ZAGRADSKY Igor 629874 VEM /69 Wh Suresnes - Nanterre Ac -92* 92 I-F 38m40 R6 73

3 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 36m18 D1 41

5 000m  Marche / SEM VEM (18/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUBERT Willy 451822 SEM /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 38'43''00 D8 77

POCREAUX Cyril 774001 VEM /73 Wh Suresnes - Nanterre Ac -92* 92 I-F AB
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